
Christchurch City BMX - Track Practice Available Times.  Subject to change if required for Maintenance

Monday 23rd March Tuesday 24th March Wednesday 25th march Thursday 26th March Friday 27th March Saturday 28th march Sunday 29th March

Week Track Open Track Open Track Open Track Open Track Open Track Open 

One No Gates No Gates No Gates No Gates No Gates No Gates

10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 Track Only open 

$2.00 Gates Track Closed  $2.00 Gates Track Closed  $2.00 Gates $2.00 Gates to Riders

All Riders For All Riders For All Riders All Riders

4:00 - 7:00 Club Training 4:00 - 7:00 Club Training 4:00 - 7:00 4:00 - 7:00 Entered in

Championship Riders 4.00 - 7.00 Championship Riders 4.00 - 7.00 Championship Riders Championship Riders  Pre-Nationals

7:00 - 7:30 7:00 - 7:30 7:00 - 7:30 7:00 - 7:30

Nationals Week

Monday 30th March Tuesday 31st March Wednesday 1st April Thursday 2nd April Friday 3rd April Saturday 4th April Sunday 5th April

Week Track Open Track Open Track Closed Track Closed Nationals Nationals Nationals
Two No Gates No Gates No Gates

10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 Maintenance

$2.00 Gates $2.00 Gates $2.00 Gates Re: BMXNZ Racing Racing Racing 

All Riders All Riders All Riders BMXNZ BMXNZ BMXNZ 

4:00 - 7:00 4:00 - 7:00 4:00 - 7:00 

Championship Riders Championship Riders Championship Riders

7:00 - 7:30 7:00 - 7:30 7:00 - 7:30

St Johns will not be in attendance at the Practice times. 

ACC Disclosure: BMXNZ and Christchurch City BMX Club will take no responsibility for any damage or personal injury caused during any 

 times participants are using the facilities of the Christchurch City BMX Club. We are required to make this disclaimer under

the terms of the ACC Act. We recommend all participants familiarise themselves with this Act.


